Freight Revenue Summary

Exhibitor

Freight
Advance Shipment to Warehouse Crated
Advance Shipment to Warehouse Special Handling
Direct Shipment to Show Site Uncrated

Total Freight

Fees/Charges
Late/Early to Warehouse Surcharge
Off-Target Surcharge
Return to Warehouse Surcharge

Total Fees/Charges

Total Exhibitor:

Grand Total

Freight Revenue Summary

ST/ST

Weight

350
350

350
350
700

1,050

1,050

Revenue Pieces

0
$385.64
$385.64 O

0
$115.69
$289.23
$404.92 0
$790.56 0
$790.56 0

ST/OT
Weight

555

555

555

555

1,110

1,110

Revenue Pieces

$432.24

$432.24

$129.67

$129.67

$561.91

$561.91

0
3

3

OT/OT
Weight

635
850

1,485

1,485

1,485

Revenue

$613.55
$1,025.46

$1,639.01

$1,639.01

$1,639.01
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Freight Revenue Summary

Total
Pieces  Weight

Exhibitor
Freight
Advance Shipment to Warehouse Crated 0 1,190
Advance Shipment to Warehouse Special Handling 3 850
Direct Shipment to Show Site Uncrated 0 350
Total Freight 3 2,390
Fees/Charges
Late/Early to Warehouse Surcharge 0 555
Off-Target Surcharge 0 350
Return to Warehouse Surcharge 0 350
Total Fees/Charges 0 1,255
Total Exhibitor: 3 3,645
Grand Total 3 3,645

Freight Revenue Summary

Revenue

$1,045.79
$1,025.46

$385.64
$2,456.89

$129.67
$115.69
$289.23
$534.59

$2,991.48

$2,991.48
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