



## Freight Revenue Summary

ST/ST			ST/OT			OT/OT		
Pieces	Weight	Revenue	Pieces	Weight	Revenue	Pieces	Weight	Revenue

### Exhibitor

#### Freight

Advance Shipment to Warehouse Crated				0	555	\$432.24	0	635	\$613.55
Advance Shipment to Warehouse Special Handling							3	850	\$1,025.46
Direct Shipment to Show Site Uncrated	0	350	\$385.64						
<b>Total Freight</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>350</b>	<b>\$385.64</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>555</b>	<b>\$432.24</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>1,485</b>	<b>\$1,639.01</b>

#### Fees/Charges

Late/Early to Warehouse Surcharge				0	555	\$129.67			
Off-Target Surcharge	0	350	\$115.69						
Return to Warehouse Surcharge	0	350	\$289.23						
<b>Total Fees/Charges</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>700</b>	<b>\$404.92</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>555</b>	<b>\$129.67</b>			
<b>Total Exhibitor:</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,050</b>	<b>\$790.56</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,110</b>	<b>\$561.91</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>1,485</b>	<b>\$1,639.01</b>

<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,050</b>	<b>\$790.56</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,110</b>	<b>\$561.91</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>1,485</b>	<b>\$1,639.01</b>
--------------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	----------	--------------	-----------------	----------	--------------	-------------------



## Freight Revenue Summary

Total		
Pieces	Weight	Revenue

### Exhibitor

#### Freight

Advance Shipment to Warehouse Crated	0	1,190	\$1,045.79
Advance Shipment to Warehouse Special Handling	3	850	\$1,025.46
Direct Shipment to Show Site Uncrated	0	350	\$385.64
<b>Total Freight</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>2,390</b>	<b>\$2,456.89</b>

#### Fees/Charges

Late/Early to Warehouse Surcharge	0	555	\$129.67
Off-Target Surcharge	0	350	\$115.69
Return to Warehouse Surcharge	0	350	\$289.23
<b>Total Fees/Charges</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1,255</b>	<b>\$534.59</b>
<b>Total Exhibitor:</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>3,645</b>	<b>\$2,991.48</b>

**Grand Total**      **3**      **3,645**      **\$2,991.48**